

















Ultimate Dana 60° Jeep_® Wrangler JK Build List

- Ultimate Dana 60® front axles w/ ARB® air locker, 4.88 gears
- Part #10033062
- Ultimate Dana 60® rear axles w/ ARB® air locker, 4.88 gears
 - Part #10032016
- Spicer® nodular iron diff cover, rear
- 2012-2015 Jeep JK (4-door) cylinder assist kit steering gear
- ARB® 82-qt. fridge freezer
- ARB® on-board 12-volt air compressor
- BFGoodrich® Krawler™ T/A® KX- 40x14.50R17/C tires
- Corbeau® Sportline RRS / custom embroidery seat
- CRC 4" lift kit
- CRC rock sliders
- Currie Enterprises® AntiRock® kit front sway bar disconnects
- Currie Enterprises[®] AntiRock[®] kit rear sway bar end links
- Currie Enterprises® drag link
- Currie Enterprises[®] tie rod
- Delta Tech Industries quad-bar halo headlights
- Factor 55® winch safety thimble & fairlead
- MCE LLC JK hi-clearance Generation II flares, front
- MCE LLC JK hi-clearance Generation II flares, rear
- Rigid Industries® A-Series rock light kit under carriage lights
- Rigid Industries® SR-Series light bar/blocks
- Savvy Off Road® LHT JK front bumper
- Savvy Off Road® LHT JK rear bumper
- sPOD® 6-switch power distribution system
- Truck Master Designs® JK cowl induction hood
- Walker Evans Racing® 17" forged beadlock wheels
- Walker Evans Racing® shocks
- Warn® ZEON® 10-S winch

Copyright Dana Limited, 2021. All rights reserved. Dana Limited. Dana, Spicer, and Ultimate Dana are registered trademarks of Dana Limited. Jeep and Wrangler are registered trademarks of FCA US LLC. The ARB 4x4 Accessories name and logos are trademarks of ARB Coppration limited. BeGoodrich, Krawler and TA are trademarks and copyrights of Michelin North America, Inc. Corbeau is a registered trademark of Corbeau USA, LLC. Currie AntRock is a registered trademark of Currie Enterprises, Inc. Factor 55 is a registered trademark of Factor 55 Precision Engineering. MCE is a trademark of MCE Fenders. RI Rigid Industries LED Lighting is a registered trademark of Rigid Industries. Savvy Off Road is a registered trademark of Savvy Off Road. SPOD is a registered trademark of Precision Designs, LLC. Truck Master Designs is a registered trademark of Truck Master Designs Inc. Walker Evans Racing is a trademark of Walker Evans Enterprises Incorporated. WARN is a trademark of WARN Industries, Inc.

Product information: SpicerParts.com
E-catalog and parts locator: DanaAftermarket.com